CORRIDA E CAMINHADA VOCE CRISTAO

Relatoério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - JUVENTUDE

Coloc.

1

Num.

9

12
3
1204
17

Nome

ELISANGELA TAVARES LORDEIRO
NASCIMENTO

AGATHA ZACARIAS LUCAS DA SILVA
LORENA LOVERA

KATHLEEN SOUZA BRAGA

ANALICE KAROLINNE SOARES CEZAR

SX.

ldd.

24

21
25
21
25

Faixa CI.Fx.

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

Equipe

AVULSO

Tempo

00:34:21

00:41:54
00:43:44
00:47:40
00:59:29

Pagina:

Liquido
00:34:11
00:40:09
00:42:32
00:47:26
00:55:54



